OD OD Shank
(inch) (mm) (mm)
3" 75 M14x2 - 0.3 CUBCA050-C01
4" 100 M14x2 - 0.3 CUBCA100-C01
5" 125 M14x2 - 0.35 CUBCA125-C01
3" 75 M10x1.5 - 0.3 CUBCA050-C02
4" 100 M10x1.5 - 0.3 CUBCA100-C02
5" 125 M10x1.5 - 0.35 CUBCA125-C02
2" 50 - 6 0.3 CUBCS050-C01
3" 75 - 6 0.3 CUBCS075-C01
4" 100 - 6 0.3 CUBCS100-C01
OD OD TL AL
(inch) (mm) (mm) (mm)
1/2" 12.7 ENBCS012-C01
3/4" 19 ENBCS019-C01
1" 25.4 ENBCS025-C01
1 1/8" 28.5 ENBCS028-C01
Brass Coated
Steel WireAdapter CODE
CODE
MATERIAL: BRASS COATED STEEL WIRE 0.__mm SHANK 6 mm.
MATERIAL: BRASS COATED STEEL WIRE
25 68